
 
 
 
 
 
 

Water Conservation Device Rebate Program Application 
 
Water Customer Name: ______________________________________________________ 
 
Lakewood Water Customer Account Number: ____________________________________ 
 
Daytime Telephone Number: _____________________ 
 
Email Address:  ______________________________________________________ 
 
Property Address:  ______________________________________________________ 
 
City: Lakewood, CA       Zip Code:  90712         90713       90714    
 
Property Owner (if different from Water Customer): 
 
Property Owner Daytime Telephone Number (if different from Water Customer):__________________________ 
 
Location of Device Installation (check all that apply.): 

Front Yard        
Back Yard      

 

Side Yard       North Side        South Side           East Side           West Side    
 

Type of Rebate (check all that apply.): 
 
Drip Irrigation/Micro Sprinkler Kit <$20.00           Make/Model: ___________________________ 
Drip Irrigation/Micro Sprinkler Kit ≥$20.00           Make/Model: ___________________________ 
Hose End Timer                                                Make/Model: ___________________________ 
Rotor Nozzle                                                     Make/Model: ___________________________ 
Rain Sensor                                                      Make/Model: ___________________________ 
 
Irrigation Controller Equipped with Rain Sensor or Moisture Sensor        Make/Model: ___________________________ 
Weather Based Irrigation Controller                                                    Make/Model: ___________________________ 
 

Water Conservation Device  
Number of 
Allowable 
Rebates 

Number of 
Rebates 

Requested: 

Rebate 
Amount 
per Unit: 

TOTAL 
REBATE 

Date of 
Purchase 

 
Drip Irrigation/Micro Sprinkler Kit <$20.00 
 
Drip Irrigation/Micro Sprinkler Kit ≥$20.00 
 
Hose End Timer 
 
Rotor Nozzle 
 
Rain Sensor or Moisture Sensor 
 
Irrigation Controller Equipped with Rain 
Sensor or Moisture Sensor 
 
Weather Based Irrigation Controller 

 
1 
 
1 
 
1 
 

7-25 
 
1 
 
1 
 
 
1 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
 

_______ 

 
$5.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$5.00 

 
$2.00 

 
$25.00 

 
$35.00 

 
 

$50.00 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
 

_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
_______ 

 
 

_______ 
      

GRAND TOTAL _______  

nvanderl
Typewritten Text
ATTACHMENT 2



 
Product Disclaimer & Terms of Rebate Program 

  
The City of Lakewood makes no representation or warranty relating to contracted services or products that may be 
installed, including any hazardous substances that may be contained in the product. Installation of water efficient devices 
does not guarantee reduced water use. This application is for a rebate only. 
 
By participating in the program, you waive and release the City of Lakewood from any and all claims and causes of action 
arising out of the purchase, installation or use of devices in connection with this Water Conservation Device Rebate 
Program. Any claim you may have based upon any defect or failure of performance of a contracted service or device 
purchased by you should be pursued with the contractor or manufacturer/distributor. 
 
The City of Lakewood only enforces the terms and conditions of the Water Conservation Device Rebate Program. The 
applicant is responsible for complying with all applicable laws, codes, policies, covenants, conditions and restrictions that 
may apply. This includes the City of Lakewood Water Conservation Ordinance. 
 
By signing this application, the applicant agrees to comply with the program terms and conditions, as well as, all Federal, 
State and local codes, including covenants, conditions and restrictions, as applicable. The applicant has read, understands 
and agrees to the terms and conditions of the program as outlined and certifies that the information on the application is 
true and correct. 
 
 

Water Customer  
 
 
______________________________ 

  
 
 
___________________________________ 

  
 
 
______________ 

Signature 
 
 

 Print Name  Date 

 
 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 
DATE STAMP  

REBATE NUMBER  

INSPECTION DATE  

REBATE APPROVE OR DENIED  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2011 02 01 Water Conservation Rebate form 3.docx 


	Water Customer Name: 
	Lakewood Water Customer Account Number: 
	Daytime Telephone Number: 
	Email Address: 
	Property Address: 
	Zip Code 90712: 
	90713: Off
	90714: Off
	Property Owner Daytime Telephone Number if different from Water Customer: 
	Front Yard: 
	Back Yard: 
	Side Yard: 
	North Side: Off
	South Side: Off
	East Side: 
	West Side: Off
	Drip IrrigationMicro Sprinkler Kit 2000: Off
	toggle_7: Off
	MakeModel: 
	MakeModel_2: 
	Hose End Timer: 
	MakeModel_3: 
	Rotor Nozzle: 
	MakeModel_4: 
	Rain Sensor: 
	MakeModel_5: 
	Irrigation Controller Equipped with Rain Sensor or Moisture Sensor: Off
	Weather Based Irrigation Controller: Off
	MakeModel_6: 
	MakeModel_7: 
	Requested 1: 
	Requested 2: 
	Requested 3: 
	725 1: 
	725 2: 
	725 3: 
	500: 
	1000: 
	500_2: 
	200: 
	2500: 
	3500: 
	5000: 
	GRAND TOTAL: 0
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	undefined_2: 
	Print Name: 
	Date: 
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY DATE STAMP REBATE NUMBER INSPECTION DATE REBATE APPROVE OR DENIED: 
	weather: 


