

ATTACHMENT 2

Water Conservation Device Rebate Program Application

Water Customer Name:						
Lakewood Water Customer Account Number:						
Daytime Telephone Number:						
Email Address:						
Property Address:						
City: Lakewood, CA Zip Code: 90712 90713 90714						
Property Owner (if different from Water Customer):						
Property Owner Daytime Telephone Number (if different from Water Customer):						
Location of Device Installation (check all that apply.): Front Yard Back Yard Side Yard North Side South Side East Side West Side						
Type of Rebate (check all that apply.):						
Drip Irrigation/Micro Sprinkler Kit <\$20.00 [Drip Irrigation/Micro Sprinkler Kit ≥\$20.00 [Hose End Timer Rotor Nozzle Rain Sensor	Irrigation/Micro Sprinkler Kit ≥\$20.00 Make/Model: End Timer Make/Model: r Nozzle Make/Model:					
Irrigation Controller Equipped with Rain Sensor or Moisture Sensor Make/Model: Weather Based Irrigation Controller Make/Model:						
Water Conservation Device	Number of Allowable Rebates	Number of Rebates Requested:	Rebate Amount per Unit:	TOTAL REBATE	Date of Purchase	
Drip Irrigation/Micro Sprinkler Kit <\$20.00	1		\$5.00			
Drip Irrigation/Micro Sprinkler Kit ≥\$20.00	1		\$10.00			
Hose End Timer	1		\$5.00			
Rotor Nozzle	7-25		\$2.00			
Rain Sensor or Moisture Sensor	1		\$25.00			
Irrigation Controller Equipped with Rain Sensor or Moisture Sensor	1		\$35.00			
Weather Based Irrigation Controller	1		\$50.00			

Product Disclaimer & Terms of Rebate Program

The City of Lakewood makes no representation or warranty relating to contracted services or products that may be installed, including any hazardous substances that may be contained in the product. Installation of water efficient devices does not guarantee reduced water use. This application is for a rebate only.

By participating in the program, you waive and release the City of Lakewood from any and all claims and causes of action arising out of the purchase, installation or use of devices in connection with this Water Conservation Device Rebate Program. Any claim you may have based upon any defect or failure of performance of a contracted service or device purchased by you should be pursued with the contractor or manufacturer/distributor.

The City of Lakewood only enforces the terms and conditions of the Water Conservation Device Rebate Program. The applicant is responsible for complying with all applicable laws, codes, policies, covenants, conditions and restrictions that may apply. This includes the City of Lakewood Water Conservation Ordinance.

By signing this application, the applicant agrees to comply with the program terms and conditions, as well as, all Federal, State and local codes, including covenants, conditions and restrictions, as applicable. The applicant has read, understands and agrees to the terms and conditions of the program as outlined and certifies that the information on the application is true and correct.

Water Customer

Signature

Print Name

Date

FOR C	OFFICE USE ONLY
DATE STAMP	
REBATE NUMBER	
INSPECTION DATE	
REBATE APPROVE OR DENIED	